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9/12

ZW B7 L1:  

课文：在机场
阅读：在飞机上

Quiz1:  Pop up: 

Exercise Book A 

10

9/19

NH B3 L5: Birthday celebration

(1) A brithday invitation

(2) What present will you give him?

Quiz2:  Tingxie ciyu

Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua

Exercise Book A

20

30

30

9/26

ZW B7 L2:  

课文：游香港
阅读：历史性的时刻

Quiz3: Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book B

20

30

10/3

NH B3 L5: 

(3) You two look alike

(4) An expert in Chinese snacks

Quiz4: Tingxie ciyu

Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua

Exercise Book B

20

30

30

10/10

ZW B7 L3:  

课文：逛外滩
阅读：杭州西湖

Quiz5:  Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book A 

20

30

10/17
Review:  ZW L1 to L3

Review:  NH B3 L5

综合练习综合练习综合练习综合练习（（（（一一一一））））

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book A 

30

20

30

Midterm Exam

Essay I:  我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会
Midterm Exam

Essay I:  我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会我的生日庆祝会
100

50

10/24

ZW B7 L4: 

课文：乌鸦喝水
阅读：杀鸡取蛋

Quiz6:  Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book B

20

30

10/31

NH B3 L6:  I am sick

(1)  I am not feeling well

(2) Visting the doctor

Quiz7: Tingxie ciyu

Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua

Exercise Book B

20

30

30

11/7

ZW B7 L5:  

课文：东郭先生和狼
阅读：狮子和蚊子

Quiz8:  Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book A

30

30

11/14

NH B3 L6:  

(3) Notes for sick leave

(4) I am feeling much better

Quiz9: Tingxie ciyu

Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua

Exercise Book A

20

30

30

11/21

ZW B7 L6:  

课文：成语故事
阅读：马虎先生

Quiz10:  Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 

Exercise Book B

30

30

11/28
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12/5

NH B3 L7:  Traveling

(1)  What are your plans for the holiday?

(2) Taking photographs

Quiz11: Tingxie ciyu

Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua

Exercise Book B

20

30

30

12/12

NH B3 L7:

(3) What are you going to bring with you?

(4) Have a happy journey

Quiz10:  Tingxie sentences; 

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 
30

30

Review: ZW L4 to L6

Review NH B3 L6 to L7

综合练习综合练习综合练习综合练习（（（（二二二二））））

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 
30

30

12/19

12/26

1/2

1/9
Review: ZW L4 to L5

Review NH B3 L6 to L7

综合练习综合练习综合练习综合练习（（（（二二二二））））

Handouts/Exercise Sheets 
30

30

1/16

1/23
Final Exam

Essay II: 我的一次旅行我的一次旅行我的一次旅行我的一次旅行
Final Exam

Essay II: 我的一次旅行我的一次旅行我的一次旅行我的一次旅行
100

50

1/30

Total Points 1240

Letter Grade % = 

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King

Last Day of school
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