5th Grade Fall 2009 - - Spring 2010 Schedule Your Name:

	9/12/2009 to 1/30/2010 Zhongwen B7 & Nihao B3							
Start date	课文	Assinments	Points	Points Earned				
9/12	ZW B7 L1: 课文: 在机场 阅读: 在飞机上	Quiz1: Pop up: Exercise Book A	10					
9/19	NH B3 L5: Birthday celebration (1) A brithday invitation (2) What present will you give him?	Quiz2: Tingxie ciyu Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua Exercise Book A	20 30 30					
9/26	ZW B7 L2 : 课文:游香港 阅读:历史性的时刻	Quiz3: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book B	20 30					
10/3	NH B3 L5: (3) You two look alike (4) An expert in Chinese snacks	Quiz4: Tingxie ciyu Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua Exercise Book B	20 30 30					
10/10	ZW B7 L3: 课文: 逛外滩 阅读: 杭州西湖	Quiz5: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book A	20 30					
10/17	Review: ZW L1 to L3 Review: NH B3 L5	综合练习(一) Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book A	30 20 30					
	Midterm Exam Essay I: 我的生日庆祝会	Midterm Exam Essay I: 我的生日庆祝会	100 50					
10/24	ZW B7 L4: 课文:乌鸦喝水 阅读:杀鸡取蛋	Quiz6: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book B	20 30					
10/31	NH B3 L6: I am sick (1) I am not feeling well (2) Visting the doctor	Quiz7: Tingxie ciyu Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua Exercise Book B	20 30 30					
11/7	ZW B7 L5: 课文:东郭先生和狼 阅读:狮子和蚊子	Quiz8: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book A	30 30					
11/14	NH B3 L6: (3) Notes for sick leave (4) I am feeling much better	Quiz9: Tingxie ciyu Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua Exercise Book A	20 30 30					
11/21	ZW B7 L6: 课文:成语故事 阅读:马虎先生	Quiz10: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets Exercise Book B	30 30					
11/28	NO SCH	OOL, THANKSGIVING						

	NH B3 L7: Traveling	Quiz11: Tingxie ciyu	20		
12/5	(1) What are your plans for the holiday?(2) Taking photographs	Read the text, du yi du, & dui hua Exercise Book B	30 30		
12/12	NH B3 L7: (3) What are you going to bring with you? (4) Have a happy journey	Quiz10: Tingxie sentences; Handouts/Exercise Sheets	30 30		
	Review: ZW L4 to L6 Review NH B3 L6 to L7	综合练习(二) Handouts/Exercise Sheets	30 30		
12/19	NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK				
12/26	NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK				
1/2	NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK				
1/9	Review: ZW L4 to L5 Review NH B3 L6 to L7	综合练习(二) Handouts/Exercise Sheets	30 30		
1/16	NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King				
1/23	Final Exam Essay II: 我的一次旅行	Final Exam Essay II: 我的一次旅行	100 50		
1/30	Last Day of school				
		Total Points	1240		
		Letter Grade	% =		